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Cat. Baby Sprint Femminile

Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo
1 Vitalini Arianna 2003 3 -
2 Antonioli Camilla 2003 19 - Cat. Ragazzi
3 Gurini Noemi 2003 7 - Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo
4 Speckenhauser Anna 2003 12 - 1 Giordano Matteo 1997 126 6,22,87
5 Giordani Francesca 2003 17 - 2 Prandi Andrea 1998 124 6,24,34
6 Moranduzzo Sara 2004 8 - 3 Bertolina Patrick 1998 125 6,27,80
7 Compagnoni Giorgia 2003 16 - 4 Anzi Valentina 1997 122 6,38,81
8 Cantarini Chiara 2004 5 - 5 Anselmi Nicolas 1997 123 6,46,58
9 Gambarri Samantha 2004 20 - 6 Canclini Federica 1997 118 6,50,56

10 Tognela Martina 2004 24 - 7 De Gasperi Monia 1997 121 7,38,12
11 Maiolani Letizia 2004 21 - 8 Bracchi Cecilia 1998 120 7,55,07
12 Capitani Martina 2003 22 - 9 Canclini Stefania 1997 119 8,06,39
13 Cantoni Valentina 2003 10 - 10 Giambelli Giorgia 1997 127 rit.
14 Cantarini Anna 2005 6 -  Classifica Femminile
15 Sosio Alessia 2005 13 - 1 Anzi Valentina 1997 122 6,38,81
16 Faifer Melissa 2006 14 - 2 Canclini Federica 1997 118 6,50,56
17 Pradella Ilaria 2003 18 - 3 De Gasperi Monia 1997 121 7,38,12
18 Lepera Ilaria 2004 4 - Classifica Maschile
19 Capitani Nicole 2006 23 - 1 Giordano Matteo 1997 126 6,22,87
20 Cantoni Elisa 2006 11 - 2 Prandi Andrea 1998 124 6,24,34
21 Pedranzini Silvia 2006 15 - 3 Bertolina Patrick 1998 125 6,27,80
22 Bellantuoni Karol 2005 1 -
23 Schivalocchi Giulia 2005 2 -
24 Moranduzzo Sveva 2006 9 rit. Cat. Cadetti

Cat. Baby Sprint Maschile Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo
Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo 1 Andreola Matteo 1995 130 5,55,93

1 Olcelli Matteo 2003 45 - 2 Compagnoni Giulia 1996 134 6,30,58
2 Prandi Simone 2003 30 - 3 Compagnoni Jael 1995 132 6,52,16
3 Colturi Riccardo 2003 47 - 4 De Monti Enrico 1996 133 6,53,14
4 Faifer Lorenzo 2003 37 - 5 Compagnoni Laila 1995 131 7,14,56
5 Rocca Simone 2003 39 - 6 Rodigari Camilla 1996 129 8,15,51
6 Negri Filippo 2003 33 - 7 Donagrandi Emanuela 1995 128 9,11,97
7 Toniatti Daniele 2004 29 -  Classifica Femminile
8 Pozzi Francesco 2003 38 - 1 Compagnoni Giulia 1996 134 6,30,58
9 Togni Gyosuè 2003 49 - 2 Compagnoni Jael 1995 132 6,52,16

10 Andreola Manuel 2005 27 - 3 Compagnoni Laila 1995 131 7,14,56
11 Compagnoni Davide 2004 40 - Classifica Maschile
12 Canclini Alberto 2003 31 - 1 Andreola Matteo 1995 130 5,55,93
13 Dei Cas Nicholas 2004 32 - 2 De Monti Enrico 1996 133 6,53,14
14 Valzer Emanuele 2003 41 -
15 Antonioli Andrea 2005 44 -
16 Russo Vittorio 2005 36 - Cat. Allievi
17 Panizza Daniele 2005 35 - Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo
18 Sambrizzi Lorenzo 2005 26 - 1 Trentin Davide 1993 1 14,59,56
19 Zucchi Matteo 2005 51 -
20 Pedranzini Maurizio 2006 48 -
21 Signorile Giorgio 2007 52 - Cat. Adulti
22 Zanaboni Michel 2008 43 - Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo
23 Schena Thomas 2005 50 - 1 Martinelli Gianluigi 1970 12 13,47,85
24 Gasperini Ludovico 2007 25 - 2 Arduini Paolo 1969 19 14,02,25
25 Arduini Alessandro 2007 46 - 3 Gianoli Thomas 1980 37 14,05,63
26 Canclini Giuseppe 2006 28 - 4 Compagnoni Venanzio 1963 24 14,25,64
27 Zampatti Gioele 2007 34 - 5 Compagnoni Michele 1970 26 14,27,08
28 Signorile Mattia 2003 53 - 6 Speckenhauser Lele 1966 11 14,33,12
29 Zanaboni Samuel 2005 42 rit. 7 Bussu Gino 1961 29 14,34,44

8 Toniatti Tullio 1973 4 14,46,44
Cat. Cuccioli Femminile 9 Bignotti Matteo 1989 28 14,48,43

Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo 10 Mottini Manuel 1990 8 14,50,19
1 Piller Nicole 2001 63 - 11 Bertolina Ezio 1962 18 14,52,31
2 Bertolina Samantha 2001 60 - 12 Pozzi Valerio 1989 34 15,00,65
3 Sosio Martina 2001 61 - 13 Del Maffeo Gianluca 1970 14 15,05,68
4 Muscetti Eleonora 2002 62 - 14 Compagnoni Ottavio 1965 27 15,08,63
5 Cola Francesca 2002 66 - 15 Compagnoni Giovanni 1982 32 15,17,03
6 Bracchi Giulia 2002 54 - 16 Armellini Andrea 1992 21 15,19,22
7 Russo Agata 2001 64 - 17 Compagnoni Luciano 1962 22 15,31,54
8 Rigali Franzoni Sara 2001 59 - 18 Gritti Bruno 1976 20 15,40,13
9 Mascherona Maya 2002 56 - 19 Bormolini Leo 1965 2 15,54,54

10 Sambrizzi Serena 2002 55 - 20 Confortola Thomas 1989 7 16,00,92
11 Lepera Sara 2001 57 - 21 Praolini Stefano 1980 30 16,11,11
12 Lepera Marta 2002 58 - 22 Confortola Giovanna 1974 13 16,15,59
13 Garbellini Cecilia 2002 65 - 23 Capitani Dario 1973 33 16,22,12

Cat. Cuccioli Maschile 24 Bellantuoni Gianluigi 1968 3 16,54,93
Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo 25 Compagnoni Elisa 1990 23 16,57,17

1 Bertolina Denis 2001 78 - 26 Lepera Giuseppe 1969 5 17,04,35
2 Occhi Davide 2001 80 - 27 Pozzi Cristian 1982 9 17,12,96
3 Romani Francesco 2001 72 - 28 Bradanini Valeria 1990 35 17,59,87
4 De Tocchi Cristian 2002 86 - 29 Faifer Chiara 1981 36 18,20,62
5 Tognatti Federico 2001 69 - 30 Del Maffeo Eliana 1957 15 19,24,65
6 Morcelli Daniele 2001 79 - 31 Antonioli Clio 1983 17 20,55,70
7 Andreola Gabriele 2002 67 - 32 Vitalini Daniela 1966 25 21,29,64
8 Giordani Emanuele 2001 81 - 33 Giordano Roberto 1962 10 23,18,07
9 Rocca Federico 2002 77 - 34 Garbellini Claudio 1967 16 24,42,87

10 Peretti Andrea 2002 71 - 35 Rovedatti Laura 1977 6 27,15,91
11 Sertorelli Pietro 2001 83 - 36 Garbellini Francesco 1971 31 27,23,09
12 Cornaggia Natan 2001 88 -  Classifica Femminile
13 Mutti Davide 2002 76 - 1 Confortola Giovanna 1974 13 16,15,59
14 Montero Erik 2002 68 - 2 Compagnoni Elisa 1990 23 16,57,17
15 Bracchi Michele 2001 73 - 3 Bradanini Valeria 1990 35 17,59,87
16 Colturi Mattia 2002 74 - Classifica Maschile
17 Bracchi Francesco 2001 84 - 1 Martinelli Gianluigi 1970 12 13,47,85
18 Casari Luca 2001 87 - 2 Arduini Paolo 1969 19 14,02,25
19 Salmoiraghi Giacomo 2002 70 - 3 Gianoli Thomas 1980 37 14,05,63
20 Donelli Riccardo 2001 82 -
21 Faifer Jacopo 2002 75 -
22 Gotti Alessio 2001 89 -
23 Pedranzini Gabriele 2002 85 -

Class. Nominativo Anno Pett. N° Tempo
1 Compagnoni Luca 2000 114 -
2 Gurini Federico 2000 109 -
3 Carcer Lorenzo 1999 106 -
4 Antonioli Alice 1999 98 -
5 Speckehauser Luca 2000 111 -
6 Della Valle Elodie 2000 99 -
7 Colturi Virginia 1999 102 -
8 Colturi Gregorio 2000 115 -
9 Panizza Pietro 2000 112 -

10 Confortola Alessia 1999 96 -
11 Bracchi Chiara 2000 91 -
12 Comensoli Davide 1999 117 -
13 Canclini Dante 2000 105 -
14 Vitalini Desirèe 2000 93 -
15 Giordani Annalisa 1999 100 -
16 Peretti Elisa 1999 94 -
17 Dei Cas Ambra 2000 95 -
18 Gambarri Simone 2000 116 -
19 Sambrizzi Pietro 2000 104 -
20 Sambrizzi Andrea 2000 107 -
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